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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE ,'.,
 "\ 

OctD brr. ~S; ~e"(jl 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A. Name of Committee: Saline County Republic Central Committee 

Address: _P_.O_._B_o_x_2_5_1_3 _ 

City and Zip Code: _S_a_l_in_a_,_K_S_6_7_4_0_2_-2_5_1_3 

L Party Committee This is a (check one): Political Committee 

_ 

B. Check only if appropriate: L Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from 7-J-J - /0 through 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines land 2) 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

/0 --).. J-/ () 
. 

. 

. 

. 

.. 

1708.21 

500.98 

2209.19 

1690.38 

518.81 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or inten ·onally filing a false do ent is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 
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SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Saline County Republican Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Namc and Address 
Datc of Contributor 

.. 

Subtotal This Page ... 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Individual Giving Morc Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

I 

Than 5150 Loan or Other 
Cash Clu:~ck Loan (1; funds 

Rcceipt~ 

I 

$0.00 
.. 

Page __ of__ 
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SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Saline County Republican Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other 
Cush Check Loan ~ 

ReceiptOther 

$0.00
Subtotal This Page .. 

CompLete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions (SSO or less) $500.60 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 
. ... - . .... .~ . . .. . ... . .. 

TOtALRECEIPTSTHlS'PERlOD (to Jine2 ofSumniilry) , - $500.60 

Page __ of__ 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Saline County Republican Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

08/17/10 

08/29/10 

09/10/10 

09/10/10 

09/10/10 

09/22/10 

09/28/10 

10101/10 

10/18/10 

10/19/10 

10/19/10 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

AT&T 
PO Box 5001 
Carol Stream, IL 60917-5001 

Salina Chamber of Commerce 
120 WAsh St 
Salina, KS 67401 

Gordon Horst
 
920 S 9th St
 
Salina, KS 67401
 

AT&T 
PO Box 5001 
Carol Stream, IL 60917-5001 

Michelle Martin 
2209 Solomon Rd 
Solomon, KS 67480 

Collier Leasing 
PO Box 3528 
Salina, KS 67402-3528 

Marie Johnson 
238 S 10th St 
Salina, KS 67401 

Gordon Horst 
920 S 9th St 
Salina, KS 67401 

AT&T 
PO Box 5001 
Carol Stream, IL 60917-5001 

United States Postal Service 
211 E Ash 
Salina, KS 67401 

Susan Blackshere 
820 Moundview Ave 
Salina, KS 67401 

, . 
, . 

" 

SubtotaIThis Page 

.. 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-Idnd expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, Jist candidate name & address 

Phone Services 

Room Rental 

Reimbursement for copying expenses 

Phone Services 

Reimbursement for stamps 

Rental payment for Headquarters 

Reimbursement for voter registration rally 

Reimbursement for photo copying 

Phone Services 

Postage 

Reimbursement headquarter supplies 

. ,.,", " 
, . ... 

....... 

Amount 

$33,68 

$150.00 

$6.82 

$33.68 

$44.00 

$374,95 

$50.00 

$9.20 

$33.68 

$44.00 

$35,37 

$815.38 

page~of~
 

1 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Saline County Republican Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expcnditure 

Amount 
If independent or in-Idnd expenditure in exccss of $300 is 

made for II candidatc, list candidate nllme & address 

10/19/10 
Charlie Rolh 
3 Crestview Dr 
Salina, KS 67401 

Central Committee 10 Elect 
$200.00 

10/19/10 
Randy Duncan 
11599 W Crawford 
Salina, KS 67401 

Central Committee to Elect 
$200.00 

10/19/10 
Tom Arpke 
512 W Iron Ave 
Salina, KS 67401 

Central Committee to Elect 
$200.00 

10/19/10 
Steven Johnson 
10197 S Hopkins Rd 
Assaria, KS 67416 

Central Committee to Eject 
$200.00 

10/19/10 
Quality Inn & Suites 
2110 W Crawford St 
Salina, KS 67401 

Election Watch Party Room Rental 
$75.00 

I 

Subtotal This Page 

, 
$875.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $1,690.38 

Total Unilemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DiSBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 ofSummary) 

$1,690.38 

Pane ~ of d,."'-- - ­


